Ordering Information
PREFIX
SHELL STYLE
CLASS
SHELL SIZE
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
CONTACT TYPE
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION
FINISH
SHELL STYLE
100 - Wall Mounting Receptacle
101 - Cable Connecting Plug
102 - Box mounting Receptacle
106 - Straight Plug
108 - 90°£Angle Plug
CLASS
A - With threaded adapter
E - Environmental with resilient insulators and integral cable
clamp
R - Environmental with resilient insulators and shortened
light weight endbell ; also additional sealing with O ring
seal under coupling nut in styles 3106 and 3108.
FINISH
A - Black Anodize
N - Electroless Nickel
W - Cadmium, Olive drab
Z - Green Chromate Coating over zinc plating
SHELL SIZE
10SL, 12S, 14S, 14, 16S, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
See page 17-21
CONTACT TYPE
P - Pin contact
S - Socket contact
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION
Insert insulator position - see page 16
MS  3100  E  28  - 21 P  Y      A
S J  3100  E  28  - 21 P  Y      A
SUNGJIN CONNECTOR & CONNECTION TECHNOLOGIES
TEL : 82-31-318-0942  FAX : 82-31-318-0945  www.sjcnt.co.kr
4
Technical data
1.3
3.5
8.0
22.0
50.0
1.7 ~ 3.3
2.9 ~ 4.3
4.2 ~ 6.4
7.0 ~ 9.4
10.6 ~14.0
Dielectric
Material
Outer Dia.
Wire Nomal
Square
Size( )
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Service
Rating
Test Voltage
AC(rms)
Operating Voltage
AC DC
Inst.
A

DASH
NO
Ordering Information
BASIC PART NO.
DASH NO
CHAIN STYLE
FINISH
SJ25042   -    12    D    A
MS25042   -    12    D    A
CHAIN STYLE
A - Copper Alloy Sash Chain, Black Chromate Coating
C - Copper Alloy Sash Chain, Green Chromate Coating
D - Stainless steel Sash Chain, Passivated
R - Stainless steel Rope
FINISH
A - Black Anodize
N - Electroless Nikel
W - Cadmium, Olive Drab
Z - Green Chromate Coating over zinc plating
1. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
SUNGJIN CONNECTOR & CONNECTION TECHNOLOGIES
TEL : 82-31-318-0942  FAX : 82-31-318-0945  www.sjcnt.co.kr
24
3